
ISAC Subcommittees as of 2/19/2013
 (does NOT include new Class 8 members)

Membership by Subcommittee
Number First Name Last Name Agency Role Sub-Committee Name Phone E-Mail

1 Kelsey Brantley NISC Federal CEO 202-354-1886 kelsey_brantley@ios.doi.gov
2 Bonnie Harper-Lore ISAC Chair CEO 952-525-0667 bonnielore@comcast.net
3 Damon Waitt ISAC Member CEO 512-232-0110 dwaitt@wildflower.org
4 Bob Wiltshire ISAC Member CEO 406-220-2059 bob@stopans.org
1 Chris Dionigi NISC Federal Control & Management 202-354-1876 chris_dionigi@ios.doi.gov
2 Joe DiTomaso ISAC Chair Control & Management 530-754-8715 jmditomaso@ucdavis.edu
3 Otto Doering ISAC Member Control & Management 765-494-4226 doering@purdue.edu
4 Ed Mills ISAC Member Control & Management 315-633-9243 elm5@cornell.edu
5 David Starling ISAC Member Control & Management 515-268-3120 aquavet@aqueterinary.com
1 Chris Dionigi NISC Federal EDRR 202-354-1876 chris_dionigi@ios.doi.gov
2 Susan Ellis ISAC Member EDRR 916-653-8983 sellis@dfg.ca.gov
3 Eric Lane ISAC Member EDRR 303-239-4182 eric.lane@ag.state.co.us
4 Stephen Phillips ISAC Chair EDRR 503 595-3100 stephen_phillips@psmfc.org
5 Nathan Stone ISAC Member EDRR 870-575-8138 nstone@uaex.edu
6 Melissa Bravo State State EDRR 717-787-7204 mbravo@state.pa.us
1 Janet Brennan RBOC NGO Organizational Collab. 415-456-1834 bbrenjze@comcast.net
2 Susan Ellis ISAC Chair Organizational Collab. 916-653-8983 sellis@dfg.ca.gov
3 Bob Schutzki MSU Academia Organizational Collab. 517-355-5191 x1337 schutzki@msu.edu
4 Damon Waitt ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 512-232-0110 dwaitt@wildflower.org
5 Lori Williams NISC Federal Organizational Collab. 202-354-1881 lori_williams@ios.doi.gov
6 Bob Wiltshire ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 406-220-2059 bob@stopans.org
1 Phil Andreozzi NISC Federal Prevention 202-354-1884 phillip_androezzi@ios.doi.gov
2 Stas Burgiel NISC Federal Prevention 202-354-1891 Stanley_Burgiel@ios.doi.gov
3 Marshall Meyers ISAC Member Prevention 202-466-8270 mmeyers@pijac.org
4 Ed Mills ISAC Member Prevention 315-633-9243 elm5@cornell.edu
5 David Starling ISAC Member Prevention 515-268-3120 aquavet@aqueterinary.com
6 Nathan Stone ISAC Chair Prevention 870-575-8138 nstone@uaex.edu
7 John Peter Thompson ISAC Member Prevention 301-952-1933 ipetrus@msn.com
1 Hilda Diaz-Soltero USDA Federal Research 202-354-1880 hdiazsoltero@fs.fed.us
2 Chris Dionigi NISC Federal Research 202-354-1876 chris_dionigi@ios.doi.gov



ISAC Subcommittees as of 2/19/2013
 (does NOT include new Class 8 members)

Number First Name Last Name Agency Role Sub-Committee Name Phone E-Mail
3 Otto Doering ISAC Member Research 765-494-4226 doering@purdue.edu
4 Phyllis Johnson ISAC Chair Research 701-777-6736 phyllis.e.johnson@und.edu
1 Pat Burch ISAC Member Steering 540-382-3062 plburch@dow.com
2 Peg Brady NOAA Federal Steering 202-354-1875 peg.brady@noaa.gov
3 Kelsey Brantley NISC Federal Steering 202-354-1886 kelsey_brantley@ios.doi.gov
4 Chris Dionigi NISC Federal Steering 202-354-1876 chris_dionigi@ios.doi.gov
5 Otto Doering ISAC Member Steering 765-494-4226 doering@purdue.edu
6 Susan Ellis ISAC Member Steering 916-653-8983 sellis@dfg.ca.gov
7 Ed Mills ISAC Member Steering 315-633-9243 elm5@cornell.edu
8 David Starling ISAC Member Steering 515-268-3120 aquavet@aqueterinary.com
9 John Peter Thompson ISAC Member Steering 301-952-1933 ipetrus@msn.com

10 Bob Van Steenwyk ISAC Member Steering 510-613-5159 bobvanst@berkeley.edu
11 Damon Waitt ISAC Member Steering 512-232-0110 dwaitt@wildflower.org
12 Lori Williams NISC Federal Steering 202-354-1881 lori_williams@ios.doi.gov
13 Bob Wiltshire ISAC Chair Steering 406-220-2059 bob@stopans.org
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